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Preschool Camp is
held in the 20th Ave Y
4K Classroom.

20TH AVE
MONDAY-FRIDAY
6:00 A.M.-6:00 P.M.

JUNE 6- AUGUST 26
12 WEEKS
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REGISTER TODAY!

Visit www.oshkoshymca.org or email
erinbaranek@oshkoshymca.org for
registration forms.

Preschool Camp is a fun and exciting program
for preschoolers. Play-based, age-appropriate
activities based on educational themes include
swimming, weekly fieldtrips, arts & crafts, fun
interest centers, outdoor play and more!

A great way to meet new friends and try new things.

ATYPICAL DAY AT PRESCHOOL CAMP:

6:00-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
1:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-6:00

free choice

morning welcome

morning snack

outside free choice/large group
game or swimming

science & nature

arts & crafts

free choice

lunch

music & movement

outside free choice/large group game
group time

snack

free choice

OPTIONAL SWIMMING LESSONS:

Weekly swimming lessons are offered to children who
participate in Preschool Camp. Lessons are 40 minutes and
will be taught by certified Y swim instructors. Preschool Camp
staff will escort children to and from swim lessons. (Limited

availability.)

Swimming lessons will be run for two sessions throughout
the summer, on Monday and Wednesday afternoons.
Swimmers will be placed in groups based on ability.

SWIMMING LESSON DATES:

Summer 1 (June 6-July 15)
No programming July 4-10
Summer 2 (July 18-Aug 21)

. Aseparate fee and registration
. are required and may be
© completed at the front desk.

FIELDTRIPSTHURSDAYS RiZlRi B n g X Ll X

WK 1¢ June 9 - Menominee Park

WK 2 ¢ June 16  Omro Pool

WK 3 ¢ June 23 » Bay Beach

WK 4 ¢ June 30 * Oshkosh Library & Roe Park
WK 5 ¢ July 7 « South Park Splash Pad
WK 6 ¢ July 14 « High Altitude

WK 7 ¢ July 21 ¢ Mulberry Lane Farm
WK 8 ¢ July 28 « Building for Kid's

WK 9 ¢ Aug 4 ¢ Luv 2 Play

WK 10 © Aug 11  Bookworm Gardens
WK 11 » Aug 18 ¢ Henry Villas Zoo

WK 12 ¢ Aug 25 * Plamann Park

SPECIAL PRICING FOR Y MEMBERS: $240 / WEEK
WEEK OF 4TH OF JULY (4 DAYS) $220

NON-MEMBERS: $275/ WEEK
WEEK OF 4TH OF JULY (4 DAYS) $255



