**Preschool Camp is** held in the 20th Ave Y 4K Classroom.

**20TH AVE MONDAY-FRIDAY** 6:00 A.M.-6:00 P.M.

**JUNE 6- AUGUST 26** 

12 WEEKS

# PRESCHOOL CAMP

DAY CAMP FOR KIDS AGES 4-5



FILLS QUICKLY! SIGN UP NOW!

### **REGISTER TODAY!**

Visit www.oshkoshymca.org or email erinbaranek@oshkoshymca.org for registration forms.



Preschool Camp is a fun and exciting program for preschoolers. Play-based, age-appropriate activities based on educational themes include swimming, weekly fieldtrips, arts & crafts, fun interest centers, outdoor play and more!

A great way to meet new friends and try new things.

## A TYPICAL DAY AT PRESCHOOL CAMP:

6:00-8:30	free choice
8:30-9:00	morning welcome
9:00-9:30	morning snack
9:30-10:30	outside free choice/large group
	game or swimming
10:30-11:00	science & nature
11:00-11:30	arts & crafts
11:30-12:00	free choice
12:00-12:30	lunch
1:00-1:30	music & movement
1:30-2:30	outside free choice/large group game
2:30-3:00	group time
3:00-3:30	snack
3:30-6:00	free choice

### **OPTIONAL SWIMMING LESSONS:**

Weekly swimming lessons are offered to children who participate in Preschool Camp. Lessons are 40 minutes and will be taught by certified Y swim instructors. Preschool Camp staff will escort children to and from swim lessons. (Limited availability.)

Swimming lessons will be run for two sessions throughout the summer, on Monday and Wednesday afternoons. Swimmers will be placed in groups based on ability.

### **SWIMMING LESSON DATES:**

Summer 1 (June 6-July 15) No programming July 4-10 **Summer 2** (July 18-Aug 21)

A separate fee and registration are required and may be completed at the front desk.

# FIELDTRIPS THURSDAYS

Field Trips subject to change.

WK1 • June 9 • Menominee Park

WK 2 • June 16 • Omro Pool

WK 3 • June 23 • Bay Beach

WK 4 • June 30 • Oshkosh Library & Roe Park

WK 5 • July 7 • South Park Splash Pad

WK 6 • July 14 • High Altitude

WK 7 • July 21 • Mulberry Lane Farm

WK 8 • July 28 • Building for Kid's

WK 9 • Aug 4 • Luv 2 Play

WK 10 • Aug 11 • Bookworm Gardens

WK 11 • Aug 18 • Henry Villas Zoo

WK 12 • Aug 25 • Plamann Park

**SPECIAL PRICING FOR Y MEMBERS: \$240 / WEEK** 

WEEK OF 4TH OF JULY (4 DAYS) \$220

**NON-MEMBERS: \$275 / WEEK** 

WEEK OF 4TH OF JULY (4 DAYS) \$255